
 

 
Schedule of Cremation Services 

Traditional 
Cremation 
Package 

 
Memoria
l 
Service 

 
Family 

Viewing 

 
Direct 

Cremation 

Basic services of Funeral Director * * * * 

Embalming or Shelterization * * * * 

Other Preparation of Remains * * * * 

Use of Facilities/Staff for Visitation 4 hour max 3 hour max Private 
viewing only 

 

Use of Facilities & Staff for Service * *   

Cemetery Committal * $195 $195 $195 

Transfer to Funeral Home * * * * 

Hearse *    

Memorial Package * *   

Includes Memorial DVD (125 photos) * *   

Urn * * * * 

Rental Casket/Casket/Alternative Container * * * * 

Crematory Charge * * * * 

Simple Package Price 

Tribute Package Price 

Commemoration Package Price 

$8,500 
$8,800 
$9,750 

$7,500 
$7,650 
$8,395 

$4,250 
$4,450 
$5,500 

$3,875 
$4,000 
$4,125 

*Saturday concluded by 1 pm…$500 Saturday after 1 pm/Sunday/Holiday...$700​  

Prices effective October 1, 2025 
Simple,Tribute and Commemoration Packages include different caskets or cremation containers 

 
 
 
 

 
Five convenient locations to serve metro Milwaukee 

Milwaukee​ •​ South Milwaukee​ •​ Franklin​ •​ Greenfield​ •​ Muskego 


