Cremation Services

Schedule of Cremation Services	Traditional Cremation Package	Memoria I Service	Family Viewing	Direct Cremation
Basic services of Funeral Director	*	*	*	*
Embalming or Shelterization	*	*	*	*
Other Preparation of Remains	*	*	*	*
Use of Facilities/Staff for Visitation	4 hour max	3 hour max	Private viewing only	
Use of Facilities & Staff for Service	*	*		
Cemetery Committal	*	\$195	\$195	\$195
Transfer to Funeral Home	*	*	*	*
Hearse	*			
Memorial Package	*	*		
Includes Memorial DVD (125 photos)	*	*		
Urn	*	*	*	*
Rental Casket/Casket/Alternative Container	*	*	*	*
Crematory Charge	*	*	*	*
Simple Package Price Tribute Package Price Commemoration Package Price	\$8,500 \$8,800 \$9,750	\$7,500 \$7,650 \$8,395	\$4,250 \$4,450 \$5,500	\$3,875 \$4,000 \$4,125

^{*}Saturday concluded by 1 pm...\$500 Saturday after 1 pm/Sunday/Holiday...\$700

Prices effective October 1, 2025

Simple, Tribute and Commemoration Packages include different caskets or cremation containers

